Releases - July 16, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

278725
299791
241289
296143
299704
298221
277974
298771
266465
185936
217585
274379
291849
297459
294213
200697
222927
290911

Maupin
Hammond
Mayes
Baarlaer
Corbin
Logan
Hines
Baker
King
Bradley
Snow
Edwards
Holder
Joshua
Andrew
Carr
Salter
Thomas

Tuesday
Timothy
Justin
Cody
Timothy
Joshua
Nathan
Korey
Kody
Richard
Melvin
James
Farrell
Lawrence
Rebecca
Anthony
Donald
Deangelo

Rubin James
J

P

L

Owen
Hunter
Thomas

William

Cc

Joshua

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail
Russell County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Clay County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Barren County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Clark County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Lincoln County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Portland
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



