DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
278725 Maupin	Tuesday		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299791 Hammon	d Timothy	Rubin James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241289 Mayes	Justin	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
296143 Baarlaer	Cody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299704 Corbin	Timothy	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298221 Logan	Joshua	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277974 Hines	Nathan	Owen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298771 Baker	Korey	Hunter	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266465 King	Kody		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
185936 Bradley	Richard	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217585 Snow	Melvin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274379 Edwards	James	William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291849 Holder	Farrell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297459 Joshua	Lawrence	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294213 Andrew	Rebecca		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200697 Carr	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222927 Salter	Donald	Joshua	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
290911 Thomas	Deangelo		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)